2018 SENIOR MENS CLUB SCHEDULE

All Tournament Courses and Formats Subject to Change

Date

April 3

April 10
April 17
April 24

May 1
May 8
May 15
May 22
May 29

June 5

June 12
June 19
June 26

July 3

July 10
July 17
July 24
July 31

Auqust 7

August 14
August 21
August 28

September 4

September 11
September 18
September 25

October 3

October 10
October 17
October 24
October 31

Course

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Start Time

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:00

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

Format

2 Man shamble (best ball) Bring a Guest
Individual Stroke Play

4 Man Scramble

Individual Stableford

CHA CHA CHA

2 Man best Ball

Individual Stroke Play

4 Man shamble 2 (best balls)
2 Man greensomes

Individual stroke play * 6 man team Qualifier #1
2 Chapman Scotch

2 Man greensomes

Individual Stableford

2 Man Best Ball

Individual stroke play * 6 man team Qualifier #2
4 Man 2 Best Ball

2 Man greensomes

2 Chapman Scotch

4 Man shamble 2 (best balls)

Individual Stroke Play 5 Mulligans

Individual stroke play * 6 man team Qualifier #3
2 Man Best Ball

Individual Stroke Play

4-man shamble (Each Player 2 drives)

Club Championship Individual stroke play day 1
Club Championship Individual stroke play day 2

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA









